
348 SWISS HILL DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-4326
https://www.adashunjones.com

348 SWISS HILL
Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302-4326

$329,800

Set on a 0.74 ac lot on a quiet closed street, this classic 3BR/1.5BA mid-century ranch
greets sprawling yard leading to the front entry. Large living room w/ casement windows,
kitchen w/ pantry, appliances, and maple cabinets w/ china display. 1st floor laundry w/
half-bath includes washer+dryer! Cozy fam-room w/ gas fireplace walks out to...

Nic
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2391 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1706

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 685

Tax Amount: 4579.33 Inclusions: Oven/Range, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer,
dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x15 Main

Bedroom 2 12x14 Main

Bedroom 3 9x14 Main

Family Room 14x14 Main

Kitchen 10x14 Main

Living Room 13x20 Main

Dining Room 9x10 Main

Other Room 13x30 Lower

Other Room 2 15x18 Lower

Other Room 3 5x13 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Radiant Basement: Crawl Space,Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows
Min 20x24,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Aluminum
Siding,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Nic Carpiaux Agent Email: nic@dallairerealty.com


